#*

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Name

326

168

454

45

296

456

83

414

346

790

711

423

89

661

703

761

120

724

678

640

706

598

418

214

350

730

530

739

36

411

505

Nome

AMANDA MACHADO DE LIZ
Mariana Silvino Paris

Paulo Stanich Neto

Rodrigo Nery Cardoso
Flavia Calado Pereira
Francisco Gongalves Simdes

Pedro Henrique Fernandes das Chagas

LARISSA CARVALHO FURTADO BRAGA SILVA

MANUELA DE SANTANA PASSOS
GERONILSON DA SILVA SANTOS
Carlos Henrique Naegeli Gondim
ALDDIE ANDERSON D' LIMA
MARIANA CAMARGO ROCHA

André Luiz Lacerda Medeiros

Auryo Jotha Mesquita da Rocha
Mariane Carolina Gomes da Silva Rocha
Anne Carolline Rodrigues da Silva Brito
Thaisa Xavier Chaves

Andrielly Larissa Pereira Silva

Moema Oliveira Rodrigues

Evanderson Camilo Noronha

Bruna Magalhaes Garner

Daniela Lima Costa

Fernando Rosa Naves

Luis de Camdes Lima Boaventura
Manuela Gomes Silva Candido

Suzane Lais de Freitas

Marcelo de Lima Souza Junqueira
TIAGO BENICIO TRENTINI

Débora Lorena Freire Batista de Almeida

Isadora Cristina Schuler Zoni

CPF

34731606870

07368376989

22565830823

04404778597

00298232260

02378402945

16035064701

05166028376

02553780508

04706763100

05305817790

60222911352

00376757108

00862510155

05573331302

05823054548

04933297576

104770497888

75180472172

04726592190

01913601200

43122286807

05452756108

57297134104

96011521304

39447010890

00771063180

72642670163

00928889920

02699166367

08580187990

Field 18

12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019

12/11/2019

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

19:30

19:40

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

20:30

21:00

21:10

21:20

21:30

21:40

21:50



32

33

34

35

Name

832

435

624

612

SUM 16628

Nome

JOAO PAULO HAKUWI KUADY KARAJA
Maira de Oliveira Carneiro

Guilherme Araljo Marinho Magalhaes

Kleber Luiz Santos dos Santos

CPF

05438441103

05927915485

07189833439

66158761249

Field 18

12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019

12/11/2019

22:00

22:10

22:20

22:30



